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	Dames


	Nr
	Dln
	Deelnemer
	Cat
	
	1000m
	
	500m
	
	
	
	
	
	Totaal
	Achter

	

	1
	7
	Nina van Tol
	DPA
	
	1:42.50
	(1)
	49.40
	(1)
	
	
	
	
	100.650
	

	2
	1
	Dominique Lengkeek
	DPB
	
	2:17.50
	(3)
	1:06.80
	(2)
	
	
	
	
	135.550
	34.900

	3
	4
	Lizzy van Tol
	DPA
	
	2:16.70
	(2)
	1:07.40
	(3)
	
	
	
	
	135.750
	35.100


	Heren


	Nr
	Dln
	Deelnemer
	Cat
	
	1000m
	
	500m
	
	
	
	
	
	Totaal
	Achter

	

	1
	8
	Jake van Steenbergen
	HPA
	
	1:58.70
	(1)
	57.30
	(1)
	
	
	
	
	116.650
	

	2
	6
	Timo Koolen
	HPB
	
	2:00.50
	(2)
	58.60
	(2)
	
	
	
	
	118.850
	2.200

	3
	5
	Olivier Juffermans
	HPC
	
	2:04.70
	(4)
	1:00.50
	(3)
	
	
	
	
	122.850
	6.200

	4
	3
	Jos van Zuylen
	HPC
	
	2:01.60
	(3)
	1:04.40
	(4)
	
	
	
	
	125.200
	8.550

	5
	2
	Thijmen Polman
	HPD
	
	2:14.90
	(5)
	1:07.50
	(5)
	
	
	
	
	134.950
	18.300
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